
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-1017 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:8/11/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2020 9/15/2020

Title: Motion authorizing the execution of Change Order No. 1 for ground improvements on the Park Road
22 Bridge project with Haas-Anderson Construction, Corpus Christi, Texas in an amount of
$575,700.00 for a total not to exceed amount of $14,519,236.00, located in Council District 4, with
funding available from the Street Bonds 2004 and 2008.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Public Works/Street Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Park Rd 22 Bridge CO 1 0911, 2. Maps - Park Road 22 Bridge CO #1, 3. Change
Order 1 - Park Rd 22 Bridge

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/15/2020 1 Pass

Motion authorizing the execution of Change Order No. 1 for ground improvements on the Park Road
22 Bridge project with Haas-Anderson Construction, Corpus Christi, Texas in an amount of
$575,700.00 for a total not to exceed amount of $14,519,236.00, located in Council District 4, with
funding available from the Street Bonds 2004 and 2008.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

