
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Motion authorizing the execution of Change Order No. 1 for ground improvements on the Park Road
22 Bridge project with Haas-Anderson Construction, Corpus Christi, Texas in an amount of
$575,700.00 for a total not to exceed amount of $14,519,236.00, located in Council District 4, with
funding available from the Street Bonds 2004 and 2008.

File #: 20-1017, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

